

S. No. 66

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 95/2025 In
WP(C) No. 230/2020

Islamic University of Science and ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Technology Th. Its Registrar and Ors.

Through: None

Vs.

Farhat Bano and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nisar Shah, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
19.12.2025

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the
petitioners.

List on 30.01.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.12.2025

Shabroz